
Date Revealed: 2/26/24 Accepted Alternate No(s). 1

Project Title:   Mount Zion B Building 2nd Floor Pathology Tissue Installation
Project No.:          PRO-000063     Contract No.:   LF0220 
Bid Opening Date:  2/21/2024
Estimated Construction Cost:  $600,000.00

BIDDER BASE BID DAILY RATE DAILY RATE APPARENT LOW BIDDER ALT. LIST ALL APPARENT LOW BIDDER
AMOUNT X (BASE BID + NO. ALTERNATES (BASE BID + 

MULTIPLIER DAILY RATE X MULTIPLIER) DAILY RATE X MULTIPLIER +

**10**  BID OPENING ACCEPTED ALTERNATES)

cc:   PM
        File

    NOT QUALIFIED / NON-RESPONSIVE

$176,222 $1,000 $10,000 $186,222 1 $6,538

    NOT QUALIFIED / NON-RESPONSIVE

    NOT QUALIFIED / NON-RESPONSIVE

$192,760

QUALIFIED / NON-RESPONSIVE

BID SUMMARY WITH IDENTITY OF BIDDERS
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN FRANCISCO

MEDICAL CENTER, OFFICE OF DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

E  - HITT Contracting, Inc. 

A - Marvin Collins Construction

B - Mar Con Builders, Inc.

C - MFS Construction

D - Innovative Project Solutions, Inc.

Page 1 of 1 File Name:Excel\bid-sum\Revealed Bid Bidsum



Mount Zion B Building 2nd Floor Pathology Tissue Processor Installation  Project No.: PRO-000063  
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN FRANCISCO MEDICAL CENTER Contract No.: LF0220 

August 2, 2022 Bid Form 
LF/BF/MP-BF 4 

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS 
 
Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work: Yes ☐        
 
If “yes”, provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor 
who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed 
by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to 
detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion 
of the work which will be done by each subcontractor.  The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime 
contractor in its bid. 

  Subcontractor 
Portion of the 
Work Activity 
(e.g. electrical, 

mechanical, 
concrete) 

Amount of 
Subcontract 

Name of Business Location of 
Business (City) 

License No. DIR Registration 
No. 

Business 
categories* 
(Check all 

categories that 
apply- 

SBE/DVBE 
      ☐ SBE 

☐ DVBE 
      ☐ SBE 

☐ DVBE 
      ☐ SBE 

☐ DVBE 
      ☐ SBE 

☐ DVBE 
      ☐ SBE 

☐ DVBE 
      ☐ SBE 

☐ DVBE 
      ☐ SBE 

☐ DVBE 
Total percentage of bid amount to be performed by SBEs and DVBEs: __________ 

(Note:  Add additional pages if required) 

First Impressions

X

Demolition, Final
Clean, Paint, Lab
Equipment

Flooring

Drywall &
Framing

Acoustical
Ceiling Tile

Surber Drywall

Northgate Acoustics

PW-LR-1000369258

CSLB:902329 1000052364San Rafael

CSLB:763031Woodside

San Jose PW-LR-1001134925

$19,860

$1,465

1052414

HOEM & Associates$11,430 South San
Francisco CSLB:381718 1000003325

HVAC

Electrical

Silicon Valley
Mechanical

Metropolitan
Electric

1000014188CSLB:992731

CSLB:401047 1000028931San Francisco

San Jose$2,998

$28,569

$11,455Abatement EnviroNova San Francisco PW-LR-1001018794
CAC (#04-3597) and
CDPH-S/PM(#5886)

0%

$25,589

kangAl
Typewritten Text
Bidder E - HITT Contracting, Inc. - List of SubcontractorsPage 1 of 2

kangAl
Cross-Out

kangAl
Typewritten Text
1000036113 - Correction provided within 24 hours

kangAl
Cross-Out

kangAl
Cross-Out

kangAl
Typewritten Text
Bidder confirmed removal of EnviroNova (consultant) listed by mistake. Correction provided within 24 hours.



Mount Zion B Building 2nd Floor Pathology Tissue Processor Installation  Project No.: PRO-000063  
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN FRANCISCO MEDICAL CENTER Contract No.: LF0220 

August 2, 2022 Bid Form 
LF/BF/MP-BF 5 

10.0 LIST OF CHANGES IN SUBCONTRACTORS DUE TO ALTERNATES 
 
 

  Subcontractor 
Portion of the 
Work Activity 
(e.g. electrical, 

mechanical, 
concrete) 

Amount of 
Subcontract 

Name of Business Location of 
Business (City) 

License No. DIR Registration 
No. 

Business 
categories* 
(Check all 

categories that 
apply- 

SBE/DVBE 
      ☐ SBE 

☐ DVBE 
      ☐ SBE 

☐ DVBE 
      ☐ SBE 

☐ DVBE 
      ☐ SBE 

☐ DVBE 
      ☐ SBE 

☐ DVBE 
      ☐ SBE 

☐ DVBE 
      ☐ SBE 

☐ DVBE 
 
Total percentage of bid amount to be performed by SBEs and DVBEs: __________ 
 
 

(Note:  Add additional pages if required.) 
 
 

0%

Bayview
Environmental

Demo
Abatement

$8,102 Oakland 1000002423CSLB:684341

kangAl
Typewritten Text
Bidder E - HITT Contracting, Inc. - List of SubcontractorsPage 2 of 2


	Sheet1



